
Date Subject Board Session

Length 

(mins)

Tues 19 March Food & Cookery NCFE PM 120

TBA Art 10 Hour Exam over 2 days PEARSON All day 10 hours

Fri 10 May Finance - CeFE LIBF AM 60

Mon 13 May Computer Science - P1 AQA AM 90

Tues 14 May French - Listening + Reading AQA AM

F 35+45

H 45+60

Combined Science - Biology - P1 PEARSON PM 70

Triple Science - Biology - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Weds 15 May PE - P1 PEARSON AM 105

Health & Social Care BTEC PEARSON AM 120

Portuguese - Writing OCR AM 60

English Literature P1 AQA PM 105

Thurs 16 May Combined Science - Chemistry - P1 PEARSON AM 70

Triple Science - Chemistry - P1 PEARSON AM 105

Computer Science - P2 AQA PM 90

Construction BTEC PEARSON PM 60

Fri 17 May French - Writing AQA AM

F 60

H 75

PE - P2 PEARSON PM 75

Mon 20 May Portuguese - Listening OCR PM 50

Tues 21 May Maths - P1 - Non Calc AQA AM 90

Geography - P1 EDUQAS PM 105

Weds 22 May Combined Science - Physics - P1 PEARSON PM 70

Triple Science - Physics - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Spanish - Listening + Reading AQA AM

F 35+45

H 45+60

Thurs 23 May English Literature - P2 AQA AM 135

Fri 24 May Business Studies - P1 AQA AM 105

Italian - Listening + Reading AQA AM

F 35+45

H 45+60

GCSE/BTEC/L2 Exams for YEAR 11 - 10.05.19 - 27.06.19



Date Subject Board Session

Length 

(mins)

GCSE/BTEC/L2 Exams for YEAR 11 - 10.05.19 - 27.06.19

Mon 03 June History - P1 PEARSON AM 75

Italian - Writing AQA AM

F 60

H 75

Creative iMedia OCR PM 75

Tues 04 June English Language - P1 AQA AM 105

Business Studies - P2 AQA PM 105

Portuguese - Reading OCR PM 60

Weds 05 June Geography - P2 EDUQAS PM 90

Spanish - Writing AQA AM

F 60

H 75

Thurs 06 June Maths - P2 - Calculator AQA AM 90

History - P2 PEARSON PM 105

Fri 07 June English Language - P2 AQA AM 105

Combined Science - Biology - P2 PEARSON PM 70

Triple Science - Biology - P2 PEARSON PM 105

Mon 10 June Russian - Listening + Reading PEARSON AM

F 35+50

H 45+65

Arabic - Listening + Reading PEARSON AM

F35+50

H45+65

Tues 11 June Maths - P3 - Calculator AQA AM 90

History - P3 PEARSON PM 80

Weds 12 June Combined Science - Chemistry - P2 PEARSON AM 70

Triple Science - Chemistry - P2 PEARSON AM 105

Polish - Listening + Reading AQA PM

F 35+45

H 45+60

Thurs 13 June Geography - P3 EDUQAS AM 90

Dance AQA PM 90

Arabic - Writing PEARSON PM

F75

H85

Statistics PEARSON PM 90

Fri 14 June Combined Science - Physics - P2 PEARSON AM 70

Triple Science - Physics - P2 PEARSON AM 105

Russian - Writing PEARSON PM
F 75

H 85

Mon 17 June

Tues 18 June Statistics PEARSON AM 90

Weds 19 June Polish - Writing AQA AM

F 60

H 75



Date Subject Board Session

Length 

(mins)

GCSE/BTEC/L2 Exams for YEAR 11 - 10.05.19 - 27.06.19

Thurs 27 June Finance - CeFE - resit LIBF AM 60

Tues 25 June

Thurs 27 June

Fri 28 June 

Thurs 04 Jul

Thurs 22 Aug GCSE/L2 Results 8.30am - 10.30am

Year 11 Graduation (provisional)

Post 16 Induction

Year 11 Prom


